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127 Smyth Jennifer Assistant Town Accountant Accountant 627-6125 jsmyth@edgartown-ma.us

126 Tierney Amy Town Accountant Accountant 627-6125 atierney@edgartown-ma.us

190 Hagerty James Town Administrator Administration 627-6180 jhagerty@edgartown-ma.us

182 Rose Kristy Department Assistant Administration 627-6180 krose@edgartown-ma.us

108 Summer Receptionist Administration 627-6100

178 Administrator Affordable Housing 627-6178 @edgartown-ma.us affordable@edgartown-ma.us

Andrade Kimberly Animal Control Officer Animal Control - Meetinghouse Rd (508) 939-1782 aco@edgartown-ma.us aco@edgartown-ma.us

142 Francis Elizabeth Assistant Assessors Office 627-6140 efrancis@edgartown-ma.us

Hazell Emerson Data Collector Assessors Office 627-6140 ehazell@edgartown-ma.us

141 Roads Patti Principal Assessor Assessors Office 627-6140 proads@edgartown-ma.us

117 deOliveira Chrissy Administrative Assistant Building/Zoning 627-6115 building@edgartown-ma.us building@edgartown-ma.us

118 Milne Reade Building Inspector Building/Zoning 627-6115 rmilne@edgartown-ma.us

116 Kelly Stephen Local Building Inspector Building/Zoning 627-6115 skelly@edgartown-ma.us

145 McGroarty Jessica Assistant Cemetery 627-6145 parks@edgartown-ma.us

138 Bennett Jade Town Collector Clerk Collector 627-6135 jbennett@edgartown-ma.us

139 Grande Sheetal Town Collector Collector 627-6135 sgrande@edgardtown-ma.us

168 Shemeth Kara Assistant Conservation Commission kshemeth@edgartown-ma.us

167 Varkonda Jane Agent Conservation Commission 627-6165 jvarkonda@edgartown-ma.us

Haeselberth Victoria Outreach Worker Council on Aging - 10 Daggett St. 627-4368 ext 215 vhaeselberth@edgartown-ma.us

Paulson Donna Receptionist Council on Aging - 10 Daggett St. 627-4368 ext. 210 dpaulson@edgartown-ma.us ecoa@edgartown-ma.us

Keating Meris Director of Senior Services Council on Aging - 10 Daggett St. 627-4368 ext 214 mkeating@edgartown-ma.us

Famariss Lyndsay Administrator Council on Aging - 10 Daggett St. 627-4368 ext 213 lfamariss@edgartown-ma.us

185 Mulinare Juliet Dredging Committee Dredging Committee 627-6185 jmulinare@edgartown-ma.us dredge@edgartown-ma.us

Einbinder, Ed.D. Shelley Principal Elementary School-35 Robinson Rd 627-3316 seinbinder@mvyps.org

128 Assistant Finance Committee 627-6128 finComm@edgartown-ma.us

Schaeffer Alex Chief Fire Department - 68 Peases Pt Wy S 627-5167 aschaeffer@edgartown-ma.us efd@edgartown-ma.us

Billings Anita Administrative Assistant Fire Department - 68 Peases Pt Wy S 627-5167 abillings@edgartown-ma.us

Blair Charlie Harbormaster Harbormaster - 1 Morse St. 627-4746 edgharbor@gmail.com

O'Neil Shelly Assistant Harbormaster - 1 Morse St. 627-4746 roneil@edgartown-ma.us

Tiemann Sara Assistant Harbormaster - 1 Morse St. 627-4746 stiemann@edgartown-ma.us

121 Guimaraes Celena Assistant Health, Board of 627-6120 cguimaraes@edgartown-ma.us

122 Poole Matt Agent Health, Board of 627-6120 mpoole@edgartown-ma.us

DeBettencourt Allan Superintendent Highway Department 627-4004 adebettencourt@edgartown-ma.us
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DeBettencourt Allan Tree Warden Highway Department 627-4004 adebettencourt@edgartown-ma.us

Maseda James Foreman Highway Department 627-4004 foreman@edgartown-ma,us

145 McGroarty Jessica Assistant Highway Department 627-4004 parks@edgartown-ma.us

155 Buehler Elizabeth Assistant Historic District Commission 627-6155 bbuehler@edgartown-ma.us hdc@edgartown-ma.us

151 Director Human Resources 627-6150 @edgartown-ma.us personnel@edgartown-ma.us

153 Ventura Maria Interim Director Human Resources 627-6150 mventura@edgartown-ma.us

198 Darack Adam Manager Information Technology 627-6198 adarack@edgartown-ma.us

Da Silva Alyssa Airport Manager Katama Airfield - 12 Mattakesett Way 627-0421 airfield@edgartown-ma.us airfield@edgartown-ma.us

Sherman Lisa Director Library - 26 Edg-WT Road 627-4221 director@edgartownlibrary.org

Hatch Don Superintendent MV Refuse Disposal- 750 W. Tisbury Rd 627-4501 mvrefuse@comcast.net

Kaeka Beth MV Parking Clerk (County) Parking - 9 Airport Rd. 696-3842 parkingclerk@dukescounty.org

145 McGroarty Jessica Assistant Parks 627-6145 parks@edgartown-ma.us

170 Assistant Planning Board 627-6170 edgartown-ma.us planningboard@edgartown-ma.us

McNamee Bruce Chief Police Department - 68 Peases Pt Wy S 627-4343 ext. 32 bmcnamee@edgartown-ma.us

Romero Ken Administrative Assistant Police Department - 68 Peases Pt Wy S 627-4343 kromero@edgartown-ma.us

185 Smyth Jennifer Chief Procurement Officer Procurement 627-6185 jsmyth@edgartown-ma.us

180 Rose Kristy Board of Selectmen Selectmen, Board of 627-6180 selectmen@edgartown-ma.us

181 Fuller Karen Administrative Assistant Selectmen, Board of 627-6180 kfuller@edgartown-ma.us

Morrison Robert Constable Shellfish - 301 Meetinghouse 627-7570 rmorrison@edgartown-ma.us

117 Assistant Sign Committee 627-6115 @edgartown-ma.us

111 Medeiros Karen Town Clerk Town Clerk 627-6111 kmedeiros@edgartown-ma.us

112 Jordan Collette Assistant Town Clerk Town Clerk 627-6112 cjordan@edgartown-ma.us

131 Amaral Pam Treasurer Treasurer 627-6130 pamaral@edgartown-ma.us

132 Boniface Marisa Assistant Treasurer Treasurer 627-6130 mboniface@edgartown-ma.us

Burke William Facilities Manager Wastewater - 330 West Tisbury Rd. 627-5482 wburke@edgartown-ma.us

Rock Joseph Chief Operator Wastewater - 330 West Tisbury Rd. 627-5482 jrock@edgartown-ma.us

Zghibarta Cristina Dept Assistant Wastewater - 330 West Tisbury Rd. 627-5482 czghibarta@edgartown-ma.us

Webster Pia Administrative Assistant Wastewater - 330 West Tisbury Rd. 627-5482 pwebster@edgartown-ma.us

Ben David Shane Assistant Superintendent Water Department - Kavanaugh Way 627-4717 shane@edgartown-ma.us

Boyd Heidi Clerk Water Department - Kavanaugh Way 627-4717 hboyd@edgartown-ma.us

Chapman Bill Superintendent Water Department - Kavanaugh Way 627-4717 wchapman@edgartown-ma.us

BenDavid Sheila Administrative Assistant Water Department - Kavanaugh Way 627-4717 sbendavid@edgartown-ma.us

146 Morrison Lisa Assistant Zoning Board of Appeals 627-6160 lmorrison@edgartown-ma.us
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